Datasheet

DIGITUS’

DIGITUS colored pigtails, SC (APC) OS2 09/125 p,
Simplex

DK-292219-02-APC
EAN 4016032384861

FO pigtail set, 12 pcs., SC (APC), SM 0S2 09/125 p loose buffer, + Loose buffer
color code DIN IEC 304, 2 m + Colored buffer, according to IEC 304 in the colors white, violet,
The DIGITUS® Fiber Optic Colored Pigtails are available as LC Simplex, turquoise, black, red, pink, orange, grey, green, yellow, brown,

blue
* 12 pcs in package
+ Boot: single-color
* Connector 1: SC (APC)
+ Fiber class: 0S2
+ Fiber diameter: 9/125p
+ Mode: Singlemode

SC Simplex and ST Simplex version and offer with the classes OS2,
OM2, OM3 and OM4 best performance and link quality for your
network. The connector conforms acc. IEC 61754-4 2002 and is
equipped with a Zirconia ceramic ferrule. The colored buffers are
color coded according to IEC 304 (white, violet, turquoise, black, red,
pink, orange, gray, green, yellow, brown, blue).

+ Simplex 0S2,09/125pu2m + Length:2m
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 80 12.20 44.50 25.50 25.00 28,368.80
Packaging Unit Inside 20 1.53 21.00 22.00 11.00 5.10
Packaging Unit Single 20 0.08 15.00 15.00 0.50 112.50
Net single without Packaging 0 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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